Etternamn
Aksnes
Almas
Andersen
Andersen
Andersson
Andreassen
Arefjord
Auflem
Austereim
Baldersheim
Baldersheim
Berg
Bergane
Bergane
Bergane
Berger
Berget
Bergset
Bergseth
Bergstrgm
Bergum
Berstad
Bertelsen
Birkeland
Bjander
Bjgrkavag
Bjgrnset
Bjgrnset
Bjgrsvik
Blomvik
Blomvik
Blaalid
Blaalid
Blaalid
Blaalid
Boberg
Borren
Brattabg
Breidablikk
Breidablikk
Brekke
Brendefur
Brendefur
Brendefur
Bruland
Bruland
Bruaas
Bruaas

Fornamn
Oddgeir
Paul Hakon
Kristoffer
@yvind
Kerstin

Jan L.

Per Gunnar
Torbjgrn
Anders
Einar Knoff
Truls

Trond

Bjgrn Rune
Vegard Arthun
Louise Arthun
Rune
Ingebrigt
Anders
Nancy

Eva

Heidi Karin
Gunnar

Per

Mona

Rune

Bjorg

Tore

Jon Sverre
Arvid

Per Magne
Eva Hilde
Bernt

Bjgrn

Terje

Tone

Aage

Anne Solfrid
Arne

Marit

Ole Petter
Kristin

Erik

Malvin

Linn Merete
Siv Rye
Torodd
Lasse-Helge
Hanne Karin
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Lag
Leksdal IL
HOMMELVIK IL

Fazer Bageri AB
Terra Fonds

Balder

Hapet

Hydro Hgyanger
Matre I L

Matre I L

Matre I L

Loen IL

Ahein

Hegdd
SFE BIL

Pyramiden lagkarusell

Sgvik BIL

Aheim Sykkelklubb

Viking

Stryn IL
Malgy

Loen IL

Team Brendefur

Lavik I.L.
Lavik IL

Stad

Verdal
HOMMELVIK
TYRISTRAND
STRYN
Lundsbrunn
OSLO
BRATTHOLMEN
Lillehammer

Bergen
Bergen

AKRA
AKRA
AKRA
LOEN
Aheim
Fgrde
ULSTEINVIK
FLOR®@
MARIFJZRA
Stryn
LODDEFIORD
Leirvik
Bergen
EIDSNES
AHEIM
FISKABYGD
Bergen
EIDSNES
EIDSNES
Stryn

Mglgy
STRYN
STRYN
OSLO

NORHEIMSUND
Stryn

ALESUND
Isdalstg

LOEN
Nordfjordeid
Oslo

Farde
LAVIK
LAVIK

Fodselsar
1962
1957
1993
0
1954
1964
1962
1960
1955
1966
1958
1970
1962
1992
1992
1967
1977
1943
1960
1959
1974
1983
1957
1971
1961
1943
1951
1975
1943
1955
1955
1989
1953
0

0
1929
1967
1941
1974
1966
1949
1965
1941
1980
1960
1953
1962
1963



Bgdal

Bgdal

Bgdal

Bgdal

Bge

Bge

Boe

Bge

Bge Seetern
Clausen
Dahl

Dahl

Dahl

Dale
Dalsbg
Dimmen
Dimmen
Drablgs
Dregelid
Dvergsdal
Dyrnes Arnestad
Edelston
Edvardsen
Eggesbg
Eide

Eide Veiteberg
Eidsnes
Eikrem
Eliassen
Ellefsen
Enger
Engesaeth
Erdal
Eriksen
Espe

Espe

Espe
Espeland
Fagerlid
Fasting
Fauskanger
Fimreite
Finborud
Fjellstad
Fjellstad Hauge
Flakke
Follevag
Fonn
Frausing

Arild
Wilhelm
Sondre
Erik

Stian
Ragnar
Trude

Per Johan
Vegar

Odd Lavik
Julie
Robert
Benjamin
Ove
Jgrgine
Kjell

Rune

unni

Hilde
Anne Jenny
Daniel
John Henry
Henrik
Per Sindre
Svein Egqil
Kjersti
Sigbjgrn
Olav
Bengt K
Aud
Kristine
Ingunn
Ole Martin
Odd
Oddvar
Johanne
Rita Brendefur
Aud Ingrid
Birger
Mette S.
Tore
Norman Henning
Ingvild
Ramund
Astrid
Svein Tore
Svein

Kurt

Knud
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Loen IL

Terra
Terra

Markane

Hyllestad IL

Mork IL

Nordea
GFIL

DnB NOR Bil

Smedvig Turlag, Avd. Veslefrikk

Fgrde IL

Hornindal Idrettslag

Fjaler Sparebank
Olden IL
SINTEF

Norane IL
BSI friluft
Fjellhaug Vereide
Fjellhaud Vereide
Onarheim

Smedvig Turlag, Avd. Veslefrikk

LOEN

LOEN

Loddefjord
Bergen
Farde

Loen
LEIRVIK
STADLANDET
HAREID
ULSTEINVIK
VOLDA
Hgyanger
OSLO
SANDANE

SORTLAND
@RSTA
LODDEFIORD
Farde

OsLO
Ulsteinvik
Oslo

Indre Arna
Randanberg
Radal
FORDE

Hornindal
HORNINDAL
FLEKKE
Olden

Kjerrgarden
SOGNDAL
BERGEN
Sandane
Sandane
Onarheim

R3dal
Stryn

1965

1989
1955
1957
1958
1989
1966
1968
1956
1991
1955
1957
1951
1956
1972
1967
1970
1983

1931
1954
1967
1956
1947
1963
1963
1957
1968
1954
1992
1952
1964
1988
1968
1959
1938
1957
1964
1968
1980
1943
1969
1962
1950
1954
1967



Fredlund
Frognes
Frostad
Fuglestrand
Fuglestrand
Furevik
Furevik
Furevik
Furnes
Furnes
Furnes
Furset
Fylling
Fyllingen
Feerg
Feergvik
Fgrde
Gamlem
Garhol
Gjerde
Gjerde
Gjerde
Gjerde
Greni
Grimen
Grov
Grgnnevet
Grgnsberg
Guddal
Gundersen
Halsen
Halsen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hasselg
Hasselg
Hauge
Hauge
Haugen
Haugen
Haugen
Haugen
Haugen
Haugen
Haugen
Haugetun
Haugetun
Haugland

Vidar

Kari

Gerd

Ola

@yvind

Kjell

Vegard
Sigrun

Kirsti

Trond
Anniken
Petter

Kjetil

Age

Bente Merethe
Petter
Atgeir
Norvald
Elias J
Solveig Moe
Aase Pernille
Stig
Per-Ove
Tom

Inge
Richard
Runa

Venke

Kjetil Magnar
Gunnar
Barre

Runar

Bgrge

Sissel
Jesper
Kristin Nerland
Lars Rge
Olav

Roger
Malene

Nils

Geir

Kare R.
Gjertrud
Knut Helge
Ragnhild Urtegard
Ola

Jorunn
Kjersti
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Fossum IL

Copa Kandala
Forde
Fgrde

Terra BIL
Terra BIL

FLO BIL

Sula kommune

Eikanger IL

Privat

Svelgen

Sgvik BIL

Framtur
Hakallestranda fil

Fjellhaug Vereide
Loen idrettslag
Hornindal IL

Hornindal IL
Loen IL

TRONDHEIM
SANDANE
SANDANE
Fgrde

Farde
FORDE
Dalekvam

Oslo
Oslo

Bergen
OSTEREIDE
Bergen
Bergen
Norheimsund
Ulsteinvik
ALESUND
@RSKOG
Svelgen
Svelgen
PARADIS
Bergen
LOEN
Vartdal
Farde

Volda
FYLLINGSDALEN
Malgy

Oslo
MORVIK
MORVIK
Oslo

MOLDE
MOLDE
Molde
Sandane
Loen
HORNINDAL
LOEN
HORNINDAL
LOEN

Loen

LOEN

Rong

Rong

Bg

1946
1944
1937
1971
1950
1989
1951
1947
1961
1992
1973
1960
1965
1966
1963
1949
1944
1940
1959
1957
1961
1959
1960
1955

1960
1964
1968
1950
1964
1965
1947
1946
1968
1964
1956
1952
1991
1989
1945
1958
1951
1992
1995
1991
1952
1956
1978



Haugstad
Haugstad
Haugstvedt
Hauk3s
Heggdal
Heggheim
Helgersen
Helle
Hellevik
Hellevik
Helset
Helset
Helstrgm
Heltne
Hesjevoll
Hestholm
Hestvik
Hilde
Hilde
Hjellbrekke
Hoel

Hole

Hole

Hole

Hole

Hole
Holen
Holen
Holsen
Horntvedt
Hovdenak
Huse
Husevag
Hvattum
Hvattum
Hgydalsnes
Hgyheim
Haskjold
Haskjold
Haskjold
Havik
Havik
Havik
Ingebrigtsen
Iversen
Jarnes
Jarnes
Jenssen
Johansen

Nina

Frode
Emma
Svein
Harald

Jan

Even

Arild Magne
Bjgrn
Thorunn
Asbjgrn
Kére

Arne

Torill
Perdy
Arild

Irene
Jostein L.
Bjgrn
Kjell-Arne
Christine
Lars Jgrgen
Jarle
Ingvild Guro
Steffen
@yvind
Idar

Rune
@yvind
Thor

Marit

Rse

Elise
Tormod
Kirsten Thue
Alf Rune
Oddrun
Jgrn

Kai Are
Finn
Hermod
Lars Helge
Ole Johnny
Johnny
Terje

Fred
Elisabeth
Harald
Mikal
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Vikane

Vikane
Fgrde IL
Sunnylven IL

Sunnylven
Sunnylven
Sunnylven IL
Markane

Stryn T & IL
Aheim IL
Aheim i.l.

Pyramiden lagkarusell
Mork IL
Mork Idrettslag

AIL
AIL
AIL

Langevag Idrettslag
CORROX
Rs IL

ASKVOLL
ASKVOLL
LODDEFIJORD

Innvik
STRYN
LANGEVAG
Holmedal
Langesund
Langesund
Farde
OSLO
OSLO

Gaupne
@rsta
HOLMEDAL
Innvik
INNVIK
Fgrde

Oslo
Hellesylt
Hellesylt
Hellesylt
Hellesylt
Hellesylt
Stryn
OLDEN
OSTEREIDET
SANDANE
VOLDA
NORDFIORDEID
Stryn
AHEIM
Aheim
@rsta
GAUPNE
VOLDA

Austefjord
Austefjord
Austefjorden
NERLANDS@Y
Raudeberg
LANGEVAG
Langevag

Sykkylven
Rs

1966
1972
1947
1953
1980
1962
1956
1956
1943
1955
1951
1948
1967
1953
1965
1960
1961
1945

1960
1963
1990
1951
1992
1989
1992
1954

1944
1949
1969
1971
1990
1955
1957
1962
1966
1965
1990
1949
1951
1982
1987
1952
1946
1960
1968
1947
1961



Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johnsen
Kalland
Kiviranta
Klausen
Kleppe

Kleven Rasmussen

Klubben
Koppen
Kragset
Kristoffersen
Kristoffersen
Krog
Kvambekk
Kvamme
Kvamsgy
Kvangarsnes
Kveind
Kyrkjebg
Kyrkjebg
Landsvik
Landsvik
Langvatn
Langvatn
Larsen
Larssen
Lied
Lillerovde
Lillestal
Lillestgl
Lindebjerg
Loen

Loen

Loen

Loen

Loen

Loen
Lomheim
Lund

Lund
Lunde
Lunde
Lunde
Lundsjgrn
Lysgaard
Lagken
Lgseth

Bjorn
Tore
Berit
Torstein
Kjell
Pekka
Jan Otto
Arve
Sissel
Ingulv
Margrete
Johnny
Bjorn

Alf @yvind
Helge
Sondre
Havard André
Herlaug
Hallstein
Otto
Sonja
Jan Atle
Rune
Lisa
Kenneth
Margrete
Torgeir
Ingvild
Arne

Ole
Magnar
Monika
Runa
Alfred
Asle

Jan Rune
Terese
Hallstein
Endre
Einar
Eldar
Marianne
Bjgrnar
Geir Helge
Eirik
Heide
Kari
Svein Ove
Lillian
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Global IP Sound
Terra
Terra

Markane

IL Hegdd

Loen IL
Hakallestranda FIL

Asker Trekkhundklubb
Olden

Fjellstrand

Vestsida IL

Nordea
Nordea

Steinkjer Skiklubb

Dimna IL

FANA IL
Loen IL

Hotel Alexandra

Jotun IL
Hovdebygda IL
Hovdebygda IL

Malgy

Sogndal IL

Fjaler Sparebank

KUNGSANGEN

Bergen

Stryn
SLEMMESTAD
@RSTA
Ulsteinvik
MALGY
LOEN

Aram
STIZRDAL
Bergen
ALESUND
ASKER
Oldedalen
HATLESTRAND
LAUVSTAD
BERGEN
FORDE
FORDE
Ulset

Ulset

Vigra

Vigra

Oslo
Steinkjer
MOLDE
ULSTEINVIK
Moltustranda
Moltustranda
HJELLESTAD
Loen

BERGEN
LOEN
LOEN
STRYN

Hovdebygda
Hovdebygda

Malgy

OSLO

Oslo

SOGNDAL

Dale i Sunnfjord
Dale

1967
1949
1951
81262
1957
1935
1946
1962
1961
1946
1971
1971
1951
1962
1959
1991
1985
1940
1939
1969
1946
1945
1954
1982
1980
1981
1967
1952
1955
1963
1952
1956
1991
1961
1971
1975
1979
1971
1971
1946
1955
1956
1989
1965

1960
1967
1955
1957



Lgvoll
Lavoll
Magnussen
Malkenes
Mardal
Mardal
Mardal
Maridal
Mathisen
Melseth
Midtgard
Mjelstad
Moen
Moldskred
Mork
Mork
Mork
Mork
Mykland
Mykland
Myklebust
Mo6rch
M3en
M3en
Nedrebg
Nedre Flo
Nes
Nesdal
Nesdal
Nesje
Ness
Ness
Netland
Nielsen
Nielsen
Nordal
Nordal
Nordal Strgmmen
Nybg
Nydal
Nygard
Nygaard
Oksholen
Olsen
Omberg
Opheim
Osland
Otterlei
Paulsen

Roar

Even

Siv

Ole Johannes
Ola Johannes
Olina

Anna Elisabeth
Odd Arne
Anders
Petter
Barbro Oline
Anne-Karin
Torfinn

Ole Johan
Sigbjgrn

Stig
Hildegunn
Johnny
Jostein

Laila

Hege Anita
John Gunnar
Reidar

Marie

Jarle

Jan Erik

Odd Arne
Linn Therese
Salve

Ola

Milda Rygg
Kare

Aud Karin Hestenes

Tor Frost
Kristin Schiubler
Oddveig
John
Magni
Oddbjgrn
Leiv Arne
Jan

Vigdis
Bjgrn
Osvald
Nils Jgrgen
Leif Otto
Asgeir
Arve
Johnny

Skaala Opp Trening 2004

Smedvig Turlag
Sandane

STIL

STIL

Terra BIL
Melseth Jaktlag

Grieg Team
Stryn T&IL

Ikornnes
Mork IL
Austefjord IL
Austefjord IL
Malgy IL
Malgy IL
Studio

Austefjord IL
Fjaler Sparebank
Stryn Idrettslag
Stryn IL

Viksdalen I.L.
Viksdalen I.L.

Sparebanken Mgre BIL

Stryn

FLO/IKT BIL
Olden IL
Coopen

ST
Norengros
Smedvig Offshore

LANGEVAG
LANGEVAG
Skei
Lundegrend
Sandane
Sandane
Sandane
@rskog

Sykkylven
Hundeidvik
KNARREVIK
Stryn

Eiksund
IKORNNES
VOLDA
Austefjorden
AUSTEFJORDEN
Malgy

Malgy
Nordfjordeid
OLDEN
AUSTEFJORDEN
AUSTEFJORDEN
DALE

SANDANE
Stryn

Stryn

Stryn
Viksdalen
VIKSDALEN
SANDANE
Bergen
BERGEN
Syvde

NORDFJORDEID
IKORNNES
Hareid

Stryn

MO I RANA

Oslo

Olden

STRYN

STRYN

Bergen

Straume

19

1964
1963
1952

1988
1986

1967
1948
1968
1955
1952
1961
1949
1968
1961
1953
1953
1956
1976
1966
1944
1949
1962

1980
1990
1961
1958
1957
1955
1947
1951
1978
1958
1955
1967
1990
1962
1955
1944
1976
1950
1975

1967
1974
1959



Pedersen
Pedersen
Rake

Rake

Rake

Rake
Ramsdal
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Reitan
Reitan
Reksnes
Reutz
Revheim
Rian

Rinda
Roald
Robertson
Roset
Rosseland
Rye

Rygg

Raae

Sand
Sandbakk
Sandbakk
Sandbakk
Sandbakk
Sandbakk
Sande
Sanden
Sanden
Sanden
Sandnes
Sandvik Fauske
Schjglberg
Schjglberg Wiik
Seljeset
Skagseth
Skarbgvik
Skarstein
Skarstein
Skarstein
Skarstein
Skarstein
Skaten
Skaten
Skoge

Perly
Steinar
Olav Lars
Ole Simen
Sigbjgrn
Knut Ove
Anne Eik3s
Tove
Stale

Per Rune
Tage
Kristin
Magne
Oddmund
@ystein
Margrete
Jostein
Britt Elin
Mette

Kjell
Svein
Randi-Berit
Harald
Lars

Marit
Inger Lise
Hans
Peder
Kristian
Ivar
Oddbjgrn
Roald
Linda
Frank
Rse
Julianne
Fritz
Oddlaug
Marianne
Terje
Reidar
Bgrre Anders
Bjarte
Birgit
Anne Kristine
Pal

Rolf
Oddvar
Andre

Skaala Opp Trening 2004

Hasundgot

Loen IL
Loen IL
Loen IL
SFE BIL

Brandbu IF
Brandbu. IL

DnB NOR BIL
Sgvik BIL

Veten
Sagvik BIL

Stryn

Loen IL
Loen IL

Fana IL

Blindheim
Odal Sparebank
Frol i.l.

Onarheim
Onarheim
Larsnes

Ulsteinvik
LAKSEVAG
Loen
LOEN
LOEN
LOEN
Florg
NYBORG
Ulsteinvik
LOEN
Brandbu
BRANDBU
Stadlandet
Oslo
Bergen
RASTA

Valdergy
OSLO

Bergen
Sandane
Sandane

@RSKOG
stryn

STRYN

Stryn

STRYN

LOEN
Moldtustranda
LOEN

Loen

HIELLESTAD

SANDANE
SANDANE
Hornindal
Trondheim
Rlesund
OTTESTAD
Levanger
LEVANGER
LEVANGER

Onarheim
Onarheim
LARSNES

1957
1943
1964
1990

1962
1963
1940
1957

1991
1965
1952
1948
1950
1963
1955
1981
1971
1949
1960
1962
1950
1954
1950
1962
1959
1956

1966
1948
1981

1958
1953
1956
1958
1988
1957
1975
1953
1956
1989
1991
1960
1959
1962
1979



Skoge
Skogen
Skorpen
Skotnes
Skremszethen
Skrivervik
Skurtveit
Skalbones
Skalbones
Skar
Skaar
Skaar
Skaar
Slinning
Smaadal
Solberg
Solheim
Solheim
Solheim
Solheim
Solheim
Solheim
Solheimslid
Solheimslid
Solheimslid
Solheimslid
Solheimslid
Sollid
Sollid
Solngrdal
Solum
Solvang
Spurkland
Standal
Stokken
Stokken
Storetvedt
Storvik
Strandenes
Stgldal
Stgrdal
Stgyva
Stgyva
Sundal
Sundal
Sunde
Sunde
Sunde
Sunde

Jarle

Nils
Magnar
Linda
Trygve
Sven Ole
Hege

Ida Kristin
Inge
Henry
Britt

Knut Johnny
Lisbeth
Cato Andre
@rjan

Kari
Brynjulf
Brynjar
Kjell Edvin
Idunn
Kristian
Emil
Oddfrid
Jonny
Lilly Erene
Tore
Marie
Bent
Johnny
Lars E
Sten
Ludvik
Sjur
Snorre
Lars Johan
Sigmund
Per-Ove
Knut M.
Bernt
Lars Tore

Anne Margrethe Grane

Nils Petter
Hans Magnus
Endre Jan
Jofrid

Audun
Leidulf

Maria
Andrine
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Reaelingen kommune
Onarheim

Eid IL

Hydro B.I.L.

Gull

Gull

Smedvig Offshore

ST

Loen IL

Farde

Leksdal IL
SFE BIL

Veslefrikk Turlag

LAVIK IL

Nordalsfjord
Florg Turn og Idrettslag

BRATTHOLMEN

Onarheim
Kjerrgarden
Aheim
OsLO

HOVDEBYGDA

Nordfjordeid
Stryn
Hgyanger
LODDEFJORD
LODDEFJORD
Straume
Rlesund
Bergen

Stryn
Stryn
LOEN
LOEN
Stryn

Farde
Farde
Fgrde
Farde
Fgrde
Stryn
STRYN
Oslo
VERDAL
FLOR®
STRYN
VOLDA
SKODJE
SKODJE

LYNGSTAD
BERGEN
Lavik
HOLMEDAL
STRYN
STRYN
Florg

Florg
Olden

Skei

Skei

Skei

1962
1949
1960
1967
1943

1972
1991
1961
1951
1961
1958
1967
1974
1976
1950
1957
1987

1931
1990

1954
1990
1962
1991
1988
1956

1978
1962
1963
1963
1966
1968
1996
1969
1964
1929
1976
1957
1962
1993
1969
1953
1948
1958
1990
1992



Sunde
Sundgot
Sundgot
Sundsgy
Svarstad
Syvertsen
Sabge Strand
Saeten
Saeten
Saeten
Saeten
Saeten
Saeten
Seeterds
Seeterds
Saetha
Saether
Saether
Saetren
Seetre Ruud
Sglvberg
Sglvberg Blg
Sglvberg Blg
Sgreide
Sgreide
Sgrhaug
Sgrsdal
Sgyland
Sgyland
Tefre

Tefre
Teigen
Tenden
Thorsnes
Thrane
Thue

Thue
Thune
Thunes
Tjgnneland
Tonning
Torset Skoge
Trones
Tufteland
Taga
Ullsand
Ulveseth
Urtegard
Vagstad

Bernt Inge
Rasmus
Synngve
Terje
Anders
Trond
Therese
Magnar
Karsten
Jarle

Arna

Anita
Sverre
Hilda

Paul

Bente
Magne
Asbjgrg
Tor Ove
Simon
Anbjgrn
Kjetil
Anita

Jan Inge
Harald
Anne Britt
Britt

Siri Anne
Trond
Stian
Berit
Anne Kari
Roar
Anne Tove
Solveig Hilde
Jan Magnus

Wenche Anita Haugen

Henrik
Torgeir

Jan

Anders Johnny
Marit

Sissel
Marion
Ingeborg
Helge

Ole Kristian
Synngve

Sissel Myklebust
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Hasundgot il
Hasundgot IL

SF Grei

Loen IL

Loen IL

@yer/Tretten IF

Sparebank1
Veten

Veten
Veten

Sjgkrigsskolen
Fana
Farde

Stryn IL

IL Jutul

Fjellhug/vereide

Ulsteinvik
Ulsteinvik
OLDEN

Oslo
Malgy
Loen
LOEN
LOEN
Loen
LOEN
LOEN
Laurstad
Laurstad
@YER
Askvoll
Askvoll

FINNSTADJORDET

Blaksaeter
Blaksaeter
Blaksaeter
OSLO

BRYGGIA
LANGHUS
R3dal
Fana
Fgrde

MOLDE

STRYN
NORDFIORDEID
Skui

AHEIM

AHEIM

Oslo

Indre Arna
Farde
Sandane
Larsnes
Rlesund
Nordfjordeid
SORTLAND
OSLO
BRATTHOLMEN
Loen

FLEKKE

1949
1963
1965
0
1943
1984
270265
1960
0

0
1961
1990
0
1942
1939
0
1952
1952
1963
1988
1955
1991
1960
1969
1973
1971
1953
1979
1954
1992
1964
1956
1948
1961
1948
1965
1970
1969
1974
1935
1988
1957
1958
1969
1932
1960
1966
0
1957



Vangberg
Vangberg
Vangberg
Vangsnes
Vardenaer
Vartdal
Vartdal
Veggeland
Velle
Vetds
Vinsrygg
Volle
Vage
Vage
Vgeskar
Wangsmo
Weaver
Wejset Biehler
Westeras
Westerds
Westeras
Ytre-Hauge
@degdrd
@kland
@lmheim
@verland
Rbrekk
Agedal
Aldstedt
Ambakk
Ambakk
Ambakk
Amelfot
Arving
Arving
Aase
Aase
Aase
Aasen
Aasen

Per

Ola
Hidegunn
Kére
Torkild
Norunn
Ottar

Knut

Nils Arne
Karsten
Solveig
Marit Synngve
Terje
Randi
Erling
Gudrun
Andrew
Eidis

Jan Erik
Oddvin
Svein-Inge
Arnolf
Rune Malo
John Anders
Gunilla Skutle
Helene
Kare

Siv Anett
Birger

Egil

Bente
Espen
Helge
Tone
Benedicte
Stein
Trude

Gry Anita
Olav Helge
Beate
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Olden IL

Kvinesdal kommune

DnBNOR

DIMNAI.L.
DIMNAI.L.
Hgdd

S@VIK B.I.L

Geiranger IL

Geiranger IL

@ystese IL

SINTEF

Fgrde
Fgrde IL

OLDEN
Olden

OLDEN
Bergen
Alvdal

Vartdal
Vartdal

VOLDA
LAKSEVAG
HAMMERFEST
Barstadvik
ULSTEINVIK
ULSTEINVIK
ULSTEINVIK
Sykkylven
BERGEN
PARIS
Geiranger
GEIRANGER
Geiranger
BREMANGER
Molde
ASKVOLL
Q@ystese
INNFJORDEN
NORDFIORDEID
GVARV

@rsta
OSLO
OSLO
Forde
Fgrde

1940
1943
1969
1943
1969
1964
1958
1956
1949
1958
1943
1964
1969
1969
1959
1951

1968
1972
1949
1969
1933
1989
1971
1951
1950
1957
1980
1959
1967
1968
1996
1951
1956
1987
1952
1990
1978
1957
1967



